

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8709/2009

LEELU & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sufficient time has been granted to the petitioners
to confirm the service upon the unserved respondents.
However, they have failed to do so.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers
for non-prosecution against unserved respondents.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR